F24000	000942
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	100421491111
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	01/22/2401009014 **87.50
(Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	HILED 1024 FEB 20 AM 9: 02 NALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA
Office Use Only	

.

COVER LETTER

. .

.

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: Crowded Technologies Inc.

Name of corporation - must include suffix

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Corporation for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," "Certificate of Existence," or "Certificate of Good Standing" and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign corporation to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

٠

Itay Ben Ami

	Name	of Person	n	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Crowded Technologies Inc.				
	Firm/C	Company		<u> </u>
980 North Federal Highway, Suite 110				
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	A	ddress		
Boca Raton, Florida 33432				
·	City/Sta	te and Zij	n code	
itay@bankingcrowded.com				
E-mail addres	s: (to be us	ed for fut	ure annual report no	tification)
For further information concerning this r Daniel Aaron Grunstein	747	વવ	36-2997	
Name of Person	at (<u>Area</u> ()	Daytime Telepho	one Number
STREET/COURIER ADDRES Registration Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 81 Tallahassee, FL 32303			MAILING AD Registration Sec Division of Cor P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL	ction porations
Enclosed is a check for the following am Please make check payable to: FLORIDA D S70.00 Filing Fee S78.75 Filin Certificate	EPARTME	🗆 \$78.	TATE .75 Filing Fee & tified Copy	S87.50 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

February 14, 2024

ITAY BEN AMI 980 NORTH FEDERAL HIGHWAY SUITE 110 BOCA RATON, FL 33432

SUBJECT: CROWDED TECHNOLOGIES INC Ref. Number: W24000024918

We have received your document for CROWDED TECHNOLOGIES INC and your check(s) totaling \$87.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The name listed in number one of the application must be identical to the name listed in the certificate of existence.

A business entity may not serve as its own registered agent. Please designate an individual or another business entity with an active registration or filing with this office, having a Florida street address identical with that of the registered office.

The document must be signed by the chairman, any vice chairman of the board of directors, its president, or another of its officers listed.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6000.

Neysa Culligan Regulatory Specialist III

Letter Number: 524A00003284

www.sunbiz.org

Division (Commentioner D.O. DOV (2007 Thellahamment Flavida 202) (

DocuSign Envelope ID: 955D3E70-3858-497A-A65C-34B061DC4AD0

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

CROWDED TECHNOLOGIES, INC.

(Enter name of corporation; must include "INCORPORATED," "COMPANY," "CORPORATION," "Inc.," "Co.," "Corp," "Inc," "Co," or "Corp.")

Delawara					
Delaware	ry under the law of which it is incorporated	_ 3			
(State or counti	ry under the law of which it is incorporated	(FEI number, if appl	icable)		
June 21, 2021		5			
(Date of incorporation)		(Date of duration, if other the	(Date of duration, if other than perpetual)		
Pending regist					
		ess in Florida, if prior to registration) 07.1502, F.S., to determine penalty liability	·)		
980 North Fede	ral Highway, Suite 110, Boca Raton, F	L 33432			
	(Principal	office street address)			
	(Principal	office <u>street</u> address)			
	(Principal	office <u>street</u> address) ailing address, if different)			
	(Principal	office <u>street</u> address)	T. 23		
	(Principal	office <u>street</u> address) ailing address, if different)	2024 FE		
	(Principal	office <u>street</u> address) ailing address, if different)	FEB AHA		
Name and <u>stre</u> Name:	(Principal (Current m et address of Florida registered agent:	office <u>street</u> address) ailing address, if different)	FEB 20 AHASSEE		
Name and stre	(Principal) (Current m <u>et address</u> of Florida registered agent; Registered Agents Inc.	office <u>street</u> address) ailing address, if different)	FEB AHA		

9 Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

10. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

DocuSign Envelope ID: 955D3E70-3858-497A-A65C-34B061DC4AD0

A. DIRECTORS			
😃 Chairman	Daniel Aaron Grunstein	Chairman	Darryl Gecelter
Wice Chairman	10 Greats St., Tel Aviv, Israel	□Vice Chairman	12/11 Ehud Manor St., Raanar Address:
Director		Director	Israel
DPresident		President	
□Vice President		□Vice President	
Secretary	Treasurer	Secretary	Treasurer
[]]Other	□Other	□Other	Other
Chairman	Itay Ben Ami	Chairman	Name:
T Vice Chairman	4 Shibolet St., Zikhron Ya'akov		Address:
	Israel		
President		President	
Wice President		□Vice President	<u></u>
🖬 Secretary	□Treasurer		Treasurer
Other	Other	[] Other	Other
11 Chairman	Name:	□ Chairman	Name:
Vice Chairman	Address:	□Vice Chairman	Address: 🚬 🔁 🚺
Director		Director	B 20
President		President	
Vice President		□Vice President	
Secretary	Treasurer		
Other	• Other	Other	Other

Important Notice: Use an attachment to report more than six (6). The attachment will be imaged for reporting purposes only. Non-indexed individuals may be added to the index when filing your Florida Department of State Annual Report form.

12	Dand Guntan
	Signature of Diffeetor or Officer

The officer of director signing this document (and who is listed in number 11 above) affirms that the facts stated herein are true and that he or she is aware that false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in \$817,455, F.S.

Daniel Aaron Grunstein, Director



The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "CROWDED TECHNOLOGIES, INC." IS DULY INCORPORATED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL CORPORATE EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE TWENTIETH DAY OF NOVEMBER, A.D. 2023.



of Sists

Authentication: 204636550

Date: 11-20-23

Page 1

6014951 8300

SR# 20234019512 You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml